Mladost 2018
Zrenjanin, 5/5/2018

Disciplina 21
5/5/18 - 18:09

Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly

13 - 16 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod?2

1

2 RADLOVIC, Marko
3 MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
4 GALIC, Milan

5 DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
6 NEMET, Darko

7
8

G.R.

05
04
04
05
04

VKIK
PAR
VKIK

PRO

1:20.71
1:20.45
1:20.46
1:20.71

Grupa 2 od 2

1

O ~NOULA WN

SERA, Atila

NINKOV, Radivoje
DULAC, Luka
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
VUJIN, Marko
ZAGORCIC, Milorad
JOVANCIC, Marko
LILIC, Aleksandar

G.R.

04
04
04
02
03
04
05
03

PRO
VOJ
SPRO
SPRO
PRO
VOJ
VOJ
PRO

1:10.38
1:06.70
1:04.87
1:00.25
1:04.32
1:05.95
1:07.92
1:14.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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